
Faculty Representatives – 2023-24 
Marquell Johnson, Faculty Representative 

Professor, Kinesiology; Director, Rehabilitation Science 

UW-Eau Claire 

McPhee Physical Education Center 227 

105 Garfield Avenue 

Eau Claire, WI  54702 

Phone: 715-836-3948 

E-Mail:  johnmarq@uwec.edu 
 

Christine Vandenhouten, Faculty Representative 

Member, University Committee  

Professor, Chair, Academic Director 

UW-Green Bay, Nursing & Health Studies 

RH 325E, 2420 Nicolet Drive 

Green Bay, WI  54311 

Phone: 920-465-2994 Fax: 920-465-2854 

E-Mail:  vandenhc@uwgb.edu 
 

Stephen Mann, Faculty Representative 

Associate Professor, English 

UW-La Crosse 

425P Wimberly Hall 

1725 State Street  

La Crosse, WI  54601 

Phone: 608-785-6923 Fax:  

E-Mail:  smann@uwlax.edu      
 

Eric Sandgren, Faculty Representative 

Professor, School of Veterinary Medicine 

UW-Madison 

3450 Veterinary Medicine Building, 2015 Linden Drive 

Madison, WI 53706 

Phone: 608-770-3448 Fax:  

E-Mail:  eric.sandgren@wisc.edu 
 

Kathleen Dolan, Faculty Representative 

Distinguished Professor  

Chair, University Committee   

UW-Milwaukee 

Dept. of Polical Science 

P.O. Box 413 

Milwaukee, WI  53201 

Phone: 414-229-6468 Fax:  

E-Mail: kdolan@uwm.edu 
 

Pascale Manning, Faculty Representative 

President, Faculty Senate 

Associate Professor 

UW-Oshkosh, Dept. of English 

Radford Hall 306, 800 Algoma Blvd 

Oshkosh, WI  54901 

Phone: 920-424-7342 Fax:  

E-Mail:  manningp@uwosh.edu 
 

Christopher Hudspeth, Faculty Representative 

Associate Professor - Philosophy 

UW-Parkside, Politics-Philosohpy-Law Dept. 

Greenquist Hall 207, 3236900 Wood Road 

Kenosha, WI  53141-2000 

Phone: 262-595-3236 Fax:  

E-Mail:  hudspeth@uwp.edu 

 

Barb Barnet, Faculty Representative 

Professor, and Dept. Chair 

Dept. of Mathematics 

UW-Platteville 

0435 Gardner Hall , 1 University Plaza 

Platteville, WI  53818 

Phone: 608-342-1743  

E-Mail: barnetb@uwplatt.edu 
 

Ozcan Kilic, Faculty Representative 

Professor, College of Business and Economics 

UW-River Falls  

127d South Hall 

410 South Third Street  

River Falls, WI  54022 

Phone: 715-425-4330 Fax:  

E-Mail:  ozcan.kilic@uwrf.edu 
 

Kristi Roth, Faculty Representative 

Chair, Common Council 

Professor, School of Education 

UW-Stevens Point  

Old Main 118 

1901 Fourth Avenue 

Stevens Point, WI  54481 

Phone: 715-346-3360 Fax:  

E-Mail:  kristi.roth@uwsp.edu 
 

Nelu Ghenciu, Faculty Representative 

Chair, Faculty Senate 

UW-Stout 

Mathematics, Statistics and Computer Science Dept. 

231G Jarvis Hall-Science Wing 

Menomonie, WI  54751 

Phone: 7l5-232-1149 Fax:  

E-Mail:  ghenciup@uwstout.edu 
 

Nicholle Schuelke, Faculty Representative 

Associate Professor of Teacher Education 

Chair of the Department of Education 

Department of Education  

UW-Superior 

PO Box 2000, 2027 Swenson Hall 

Superior, WI  54880Nich 

Phone: 715-394-8249 Fax:  

E-Mail:  nschuelk@uwsuper.edu 
 

Kim Nath, Faculty Representative 

Chair, Faculty Senate 

Associate Professor, History 

UW-Whitewater 

Laurentide Hall 5236 

Whitewater, WI  53190 

Phone: 262-472-1134  

E-Mail: facsenate@uww.edu or nathk@uww.edu 



 

Johannes Britz 

Interim Senior Vice President for  

Academic & Student Affairs 

UW System Administration 

1730 Van Hise Hall 

1220 Linden Drive 

Madison, WI  53706 

Phone: 608-262-3826   Fax: 608-262-3985 

E-Mail: jbritz@uwsa.edu 
 

Aaron Seligman 

Senior Advisor 

Academic & Student Affairs 

UW System Administration 

1638 Van Hise Hall 

1220 Linden Drive 

Madison, WI 53706 

Phone: 608-263-7481  Fax: 608-263-2046 

E-Mail: aseligman@uwsa.edu 

 

 

 

facrep@uwsa.edu (12/19/23) 

https://www.wisconsin.edu/governance-

representatives/faculty/ 
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